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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22694

Doppel-Planschleifmaschine
DISKUS DDS 457 Il CRA

Technische Daten
Werkstiickdurchmesser
Werkstiickhéhe, max.
Anzahl Schleifkdpfe
Anordnung:
Doppelseitig (oben, unten)
Schleifscheibe:
Aussendurchmesser
Breite / Hohe
Aufnahmebohrung
Schleifscheibendrehzahl fix:
Schleifscheibendrehzahlen:
Umfangsgeschwindigkeit
Spannung
Schleifmotorleistung
Installierte Leistung total
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange
Breite

Hohe

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

5-60 mm
1-20mm

457 mm
75 mm
76.2 mm
753 U/min

18 m/s
380 Volt
2 x 15 kw
33 kw
5000 kg

4000 mm
3000 mm
2700 mm
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